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KCARE STANDARD UTILITY CHAIR - LOW BACK -
\ HEIGHT AND WIDTH ADJUSTABLE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

This Utility Chair from KCare features a contoured and padded backrest, padded armrests and height
adjustable legs, to ensure the chair can be a comfortable seating solution for all.

Useful when a slightly taller chair is required to sit or stand up comfortably or after hip or knee
surgeries, while the armrests also assist with pushing up from a seated position.

Can be used at the dining table, in the bedroom as a dressing chair, in the bathroom to sit on whilst
getting dry or dressing/undressing or in the living room as a chair that will provide firm support at an
easy height for activities or just to relax.

FEATURES

e The Utility chair is a multipurpose adjustable seat height chair

e Chair width and depth is adjustable with a total adjustment range of 60mm in both width and
depth

e Padded arms and back

Low back version has curved backrest

Provides extra postural support

Seat height is adjustable

Rubber stoppers for stability

Suitable for use in any area

SPECIFICATIONS
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Min Overall Width
Max Overall Width
Overall Depth

Min Seat Width
Max Seat Width
Seat Depth

Min Seat Height
Max Seat Height
Backrest Height
Max User Weight
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600 mm
660 mm
510 mm
460 mm
510 mm
460 mm
430 mm
580 mm
440 mm
200 kg



