



## KCARE STANDARD UTILITY CHAIR - LOW BACK - HEIGHT AND WIDTH ADJUSTABLE



**SKU:** KA586KD-H

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

### PURPOSE & BENEFITS

This Utility Chair from KCare features a contoured and padded backrest, padded armrests and height adjustable legs, to ensure the chair can be a comfortable seating solution for all.

Useful when a slightly taller chair is required to sit or stand up comfortably or after hip or knee surgeries, while the armrests also assist with pushing up from a seated position.

Can be used at the dining table, in the bedroom as a dressing chair, in the bathroom to sit on whilst getting dry or dressing/undressing or in the living room as a chair that will provide firm support at an easy height for activities or just to relax.

### FEATURES

- The Utility chair is a multipurpose adjustable seat height chair
- Chair width and depth is adjustable with a total adjustment range of 60mm in both width and depth
- Padded arms and back
- Low back version has curved backrest
- Provides extra postural support
- Seat height is adjustable
- Rubber stoppers for stability
- Suitable for use in any area

### SPECIFICATIONS

Min Overall Width	600 mm
Max Overall Width	660 mm
Overall Depth	510 mm
Min Seat Width	460 mm
Max Seat Width	510 mm
Seat Depth	460 mm
Min Seat Height	430 mm
Max Seat Height	580 mm
Backrest Height	440 mm
Max User Weight	200 kg

For further information go to **medimart.com.au** or give us a call: **1300 633 063**

## SA

### **Brighton Showroom**

343 Brighton Rd, North  
Brighton SA 5048  
08 7079 8773  
[brighton@medimart.com.au](mailto:brighton@medimart.com.au)

### **Elizabeth Vale Showroom**

Playford Health Hub, 44 John Rice  
Ave, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112  
08 7079 8777  
[elizabethvale@medimart.com.au](mailto:elizabethvale@medimart.com.au)

### **Reynella Showroom**

Shop 1/141 Sherriffs Rd,  
Reynella SA 5161  
08 7079 8771  
[reynella@medimart.com.au](mailto:reynella@medimart.com.au)

## VIC

### **Frankston Showroom**

111 Cranbourne Rd, Frankston VIC 3199  
03 8763 3451  
[frankston@medimart.com.au](mailto:frankston@medimart.com.au)

### **Monash Showroom**

23 Winterton Road, Clayton VIC 3168  
03 7503 8354  
[monash@medimart.com.au](mailto:monash@medimart.com.au)

## NT

### **Darwin Showroom**

Unit 4/524 Stuart Hwy, Winnellie NT 0820  
1300 633 468  
[support@medimartnt.com.au](mailto:support@medimartnt.com.au)